

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar.co m/Calendar.aspx

Meeting Agenda Energy Commission

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

6:00 PM

Larcom City Hall, 301 E Huron St, Second floor, City Council Chambers

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

PUBLIC INPUT

ENERGY REPORT - NEWS FROM THE ENERGY OFFICE AND COMMISSIONERS

19-1369 Ann Arbor Fire Station No. 6 (AAFS6) - Hookham

Attachments: AAFS6 Project Charter 070119 Blackline.docx

Recognition of Ann Arbor Public Schools

19-1351 Resolution to acknowledge the Ann Arbor Public Schools

Attachments: Resolution to Acknowledge AAPS.pdf

Youth Commission Resolution

19-1352 Youth Commissioners Resolution

Attachments: Youth Commission Resolution

COMMITTEE UPDATES

Solar Access Ordinance

Lighting Ordinance

Energy Audit Disclosure Ordinance

EV Readuness Ordinance

Outreach to Schools

Report from Environmental Commission

PUBLIC INPUT

ITEMS FOR NEXT AGENDA

ADJOURNMENT

All persons are encouraged to participate in public meetings. Citizens requiring translation or sign language services or other reasonable accommodations may contact the City Clerk's office at 734.794.6140; via e-mail to: cityclerk@a2gov.org; or by written request addressed and mailed or delivered to:

City Clerk's Office 301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Requests made with less than two business days' notice may not be able to be accommodated.

Visit www.a2energy.org for community energy information in Ann Arbor, or www.a2gov.org/energy to learn more about the City's Energy Programs

Regular meetings shown Live and replayed on CTN Channel 16 and at www.a2gov.org/ctn

Live Web Streaming: https://a2gov.org/watchctn Video on Demand: https://a2ctn.viebit.com